

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES LOS BANOS

Los Banos, IV-A VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

Request for Quotation/ Bid Form (Technical Specifications) CFNR DEAN'S OFFICE

UPLB BAC SECRETARIAT
BY: AM DATE: 9 22/28 SEP 2 6 2022 UPLB-RQ- 9-185-22-I -104M DEADLNE OF SUBMISSION

UPLB-RQ-	
DEADLINE OF SUBMISSION:	

Suppliers Name:	Date	March 23, 2022
	Fund Code:	
	MOP: Contact No:	Bidding 049 536 3996
	Contact Person	Alicia D, Barile

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below.

- 1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. All entries must be typewritten or in print and properly accomplished. Do not leave blank entries, put N/A for not applicable.
- Price quotation/s to be denominated in Philippine Peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies payable.
 Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its accessories or peripherals. Evidence shall be in the form of manufacturer's un-amended sale literature, unconditional statement of specification and compliance issued by the manufacturer and sample.

- Countation through fax/email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed RQ before issuance of Puchase order (P.O.).
 Countation sexceeding the Approved Budget for Contract shall be rejected.
 Documentary requirements per Memorandum No. 03 Series of 2017 shall be attached upon submission of the quotation 7. Others:

No.	GENERAL NAME OF THE ITEM	REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT OF MEASURE	4080	ESTIMATED UNIT APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	ESTIMATED TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	OFFERED SPECIFICATION Suppliers must state have the detailed technical specifications of their offer against each of the individual parameters of each requirements	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	PRICE	D EVALUATION (Leave this space blank. For BAC/ Evaluators only)
1	Angle Valve	% x ½, Material: stainless steel; 12" (M) x ½" (M); Plate Size: 48mm; Body Size: 24mm; Dimension: : (LxH): 67 x 70mm, LINCOLN	pc	2	280.00	560.00				
	Paint	Paint, Quick Drying Enamel, Chocolate brown, 1 gal (4 liters/gal), premium quality	gal	1	500.00	500.00				
	Concrete Emulsion	Clear Gloss Acrylic Emulsion, 1 liter/can, premium quality	ltr	1	200.00	200.00				
	Conrete Neutralizer	Masonry Neutralizer, premium quality	ltr	1	160.00	160.00			 	
	Coupling	Coupling, 1/2", NPT, brass	рс	2	70.00	140.00			 	+
	Elbow	Elbow 45, 1/2", brass	рс	2	80.00	160.00			-	
	Elbow	Elbow 90, 1/2", brass	рс	2	120.00	240.00				1
	Faucet	1/2", plain with hose bib, chrome finish, GE brass with hose bib	pc	2	350.00	700.00				
	Flat Cord	duplex wire, # 14, 25 meters	m	25	60.00	1,500.00				
	Flexible Hose	1/2 x 1/2 x 12", heavy duty	pc	2	180.00	360.00			 	
	G.I. pipe	1/2", 6 m length, schedule 40	рс	4	650.00	2,600.00				+
	Gate valve	1/2", brass, heavy duty	pc	2	550.00	1,100.00				
	Glazing Putty	1 gallon, premium quality	gal	1	600.00	600.00			1	
	Hacksaw blade	18 tpi, 12 in, branded	pc	2	75.00	150.00				-
	Hose	1/2", rubber garden hose, complete set	pc	1	4,000.00	4,000.00				-
	muse	with spray nozzle and adapter connected and hose reel, heavy duty 50 m	pc pc	1	4,000.00	4,000.00				
	Lacquer thinner	premium quality	gal	1	350.00	350.00				
	Mansory drill bit	1/2", high carbon steel	pc	2	400.00	800.00				
	Mansory drill bit	1/4", high carbon steel	pc	2	135.00	270.00				
	Mansory drill bit	1/8", high carbon steel	pc	2	100.00	200.00				
	Mansory drill bit	3/8", high carbon steel	pc	2	200.00	400.00			 	-
	Quick dry enamel	Mapple, premium quality	gal	1	500.00	500.00				
	Mica tube	1/2", 25 meters length	m	1	1,300.00	1,300.00			 	-
	Metal drill bit	1/8", HD	рс	2	110.00	220.00			-	
	Metal drill bit	1/2", HD	рс	2	600.00	1,200.00				
	Metal drill bit	1/4", HD	pc	2	200.00	400.00			 	1
	Metal drill bit	3/8", HD	pc	2	350.00	700.00			 	
	PVC	long elbow, 1", electrical	рс	5	75.00	375.00			 	
	PVC	long elbow, 1/2", electrical	pc	5	40.00	200.00			1	
	PVC	short elbow, 1", electrical	pc	5	40.00	200.00			<u> </u>	
	PVC	short elbow, 1/2", electrical	pc	5	25.00	125.00			 	1
	PVC pipe	1", electrical, 10 ft	pc	5	280.00	1,400.00				
	PVC pipe	1/2", electrical, 10 ft	pc	5	150.00	750.00				
	Paint brush	1", heavy duty, white bristles	pc	2	30.00	60.00				
	Paint brush	2", heavy duty, white bristles	pc	2	55.00	110.00				
	Paint brush	3", heavy duty, white bristles	pc	2	85.00	170.00				
	Paint brush	4", heavy duty, white bristles	pc	2	100.00	200.00				
	Paint roller	4", baby roller, heavy duty	pc	2	70.00	140.00				
	Paint roller	7", heavy duty	pc	2	70.00	140.00				
	Paint roller	9", heavy duty	pc	2	100.00	200.00				
	Paint roller	handle 5', wood/aluminum	pc	2	70.00	140.00				
	Paint thinner	premium grade	gal	1	350.00	350.00				
	Paleta	putty knife with handle, 3"x 2"	pc	2	40.00	80.00				
	Pencil brush	Pencil brush for painting	pc	2	85.00	170.00				

Polyester body filler wit hardener	Polytuff, premium brand	gai	1	700.00	` 709.09	×:		
Sanding paper #100	waterproof, 9" x 11"	bc	5	02.05	150.00		 	
Sanding paper #120	waterproof, 9" x 11"	pc	5	18.00	90.00			
Sanding paper #240	waterproof, 9"x11"	pc	5	13.00	90.00			
Sanding paper #80	waterproof, 9" x 11"	pc	5	50.00	250.00			
Steel brush	copper wire with wood handle	pc	2	45.00	90,00		 	
Ladder with 6 steps	6 ft ht., Aluminum, heavy duty	pc	1	3,000.00	3,000.00			
Universal Toilet Tank fittings Kit	Universal Toilet Fank fittings Kit	set	2	t,050.00	2,0 00.00			
Galvanized fitting Tee	1/2"	pc	2	50.00	100,00	•		
Teflon tape	1/2", 10 meters	pt	2	20.00	60.00			
Tox with Screw	11/2"	pc	25	6.00	150.00			
Tex with Screw	1"	pc	25	4.00	100.00			
Tox with Screw	2*	pc	20	8.90	160,00			
GI Union Patente	1/2"	pc	2	140.00	209.00			
Sealant	All Purpose Elastomeric, 1 L per can, premium brand	pc	2	630.00	1,500.00			
Door Closer	Hydraulic, Heavy duty (max., 65 kg door weight), bronded	set	12	2,020.00	24,650.50			
Nylon line (Tansi)	Tansi for grascutter, size 3.0mm, 250 g per roll, 4 rolls (1kg) per pack	pack	14	1,000.00	14,020.00			
		-	-	TOTAL ARC	70,620.00		 	

Enad F	
Engi.	yor Cantus

Please quote at your operament price (including VAT) and state that the time within which you can make delivery. It will be appreciated if we can have your quotation in the office as soon as possible on or before the deadline stated herein.

VMDbud VICTORIA A. DACUG	
 BUYER/ END-USER	

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Requirements for Suppliers (GPPB Resolution No. 21-2017)

REQUIREMENTS	Shopping (Section 52)	Megatiated Procurement- Small Value Procurement (Section 53.9)	Negotiated Procurement- Lease of Real Property or Venue (Section 53.10)	Negotisted Procurement-Scientific, Scholarly or Artistic Work, Exclusive Technology and Media Services (Section 53.6)	Negotiated Procurement- Emergency (Section 53.2)
Mayor's/Business Permit	/	/	/	/	/
PhilGEPS Registration Number	1	/	1	,	/
Professional license/ CV (consulting services)		1		/	
PCAB License (for Infrastructure)		/			
Income / Business tax returns (except for government agencies as lessor)		FOR ABC'S ABOVE 585K	1 /	/	FOR ABC'S ABOVE
Omnibus Swom Statement		FOR ABOYE ABOVE			FOR ABO'S ABOVE 500K
NFCC for Infrastructure with ABC above Ph500k		,			FOR ABO'S ABOVE

After having carefully real Name of the Company:	ed and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you	on the Item at prices	noted above.
Address:		Tel. No. :	
		Fax No.:	
Signature over Printed Name of Representative:		Email Address:	And determined the Annual Annu
Position:		Date:	